
County Last First Address City State Zip Email/Phone Number
AEMA Adcock Scott

AEMA Baker Steve coosa.alabama@gmail.com / 256-234-3106

AEMA Bowden Lawrence

AEMA Coggins David

AEMA Doucet Dick

AEMA Filter Bill

AEMA Golson Nancy

AEMA Hamby Eddie 3035 Sandhill Rd Auburn AL 36830 eghamby@charter.net

AEMA Helms Lee 236 Town Mart Clanton AL 35045 lee@leehelmsllc.com

AEMA Helms Renee 236 Town Mart Clanton AL 35045 renee4au@leehelmsllc.com

AEMA Perry Debbie

AEMA Sanders Chuck Montgomery AL cds3217@aol.com / 334-538-6372

AEMA Springall Fred kr4yk@arrl.net

AEMA White Dave 33 Bluewater Dr Titus AL 36080 lakeman@msn.com

AEMA McGough Pete mcgough293067@bellsouth.net

AEMA & 

Cullman
Miller Mark

Autauga Ousley Crystal 75 Co Rd 64 Deatsville AL 36022 crystalousley@gmail.com

Barbour Cumby Sandra

Blount Armstrong Max 211 Hallman Trail Remlap AL 35133 maxarmstrong911@gmail.com

Butler Bell Jim

Butler Luman Bob

Calhoun Long Dan 507 Francis St Jacksonville AL 36265 dlong@metzero.com

Cherokee Smith G. Leon 304 Co Rd 534 Centre AL 35960 kb4aea@gmail.com

Chilton & 

AEMA
Gibson Stephanie 2590 7th St South Clanton AL 35046

steph21gibson@gmail.com

Clarke Larimore Clay

Coffee Tallas John jtallas@roadrunner.com

Coffee Webb Charles L. dustoff6@hotmail.com

Conecuh Mims Billy

Covington Morrison Gary morrison@oppcatv.com

Crenshaw West Anita

Cullman & 

AEMA
Isley Dan 406 Red Oak Rd Petersburg TN 37144

danisley@att.net

Dallas Sanders Hank

Elmore Woodall Cindy

Etowah *Hilbus T.J.

Etowah Hudgins Don

Franklin Fredrick Carol P.O. Box 699 Russellville AL 35653 cfm33@aol.com

Franklin & 

AEMA
James John 399 Briarleigh Rd Russellville AL 35653

jjames@alabamafirecollege.org

Henry Brown Paul 

Houston Matthews Clark

Jackson McCamy Jim

Jackson Stump Jane

Jefferson King Daun

Jefferson Odom Woody

Lauderdale Duster Ethelene

Lauderdale Senf Mark

Lawrence Frost Hillard

Lawrence Morgan Brenda

Lee Matthews DeeDee

Lee Meadows Bill

Macon ? Chip

Madison Cyphers Shirley

Madison Robinson Joyce

Marshall Brown Julie

Marshall Martin David

Mobile VanHook John 313 McDonald Ave Mobile AL 36604 251-471-2961

Mobile  Dickerson Walt 3030 Widgeon Dr Mobile AL 36695 251-633-5590

Montgomery Patterson Anita

Montgomery Ray Carol

Morgan Sims Mary Ann

Morgan Weeks Rita 1306 Seton Ave SE Decatur AL 35601 rcdweeks@gmail.com

Morgan, 

Mobile & 

AEMA

*Williams Paulette 264 Plantation Springs Dr Florence AL 35630

pwmsAEMA@aol.com

Pickens Elmore Grady R.

Shelby Green Don PO Box 463 Vincent AL 35078

St Clair Looney Gwen

Talladega Gaither Deborah 719 Green Acres Dr Talladega AL 35160 dslg83@aol.com
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which would make them eligible for Individual membership.
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Talladega Bates Nelson

Tuscaloosa *Pierce Dick

Tuscaloosa Hample Ron rpierce380@bellsouth.net

Walker Burnett Johnny

Washington ? Floyd

*Past President of Assoc.


